
El Camino Creek vs Ocean Knoll
Flora Vista vs Paul Ecke Central

Ada Harris vs Capri
Mission Estancia vs La Costa Heights

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Wednesday
March

11th

GameDate
2026 Boys Basketball Schedule

Time

Wednesday
March

18th

Friday 
March 13th Olivenhain Pioneer vs Park Dale Lane 5:15pm

Friday 
March 20th El Camino Creek vs Ada Harris 5:15pm

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Ocean Knoll vs Olivenhain Pioneer
Mission Estancia vs Paul Ecke Central

Flora Vista vs Capri
La Costa Heights vs Park Dale Lane

La Costa Heights vs Ocean Knoll
Paul Ecke Central vs Capri

Mission Estancia vs Park Dale Lane
Olivenhain Pioneer vs Ada Harris

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

El Camino Creek vs Flora Vista 5:15pm

Wednesday
April 

8th 

Capri vs Park Dale Lane
Olivenhain Pioneer vs Mission Estancia

Ada Harris vs Flora Vista
La Costa Heights vs El Camino Creek

Friday 
April 10th

Ocean Knoll vs Paul Ecke Central 5:15pm

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

No Games During Spring Break: 3/23 - 4/3

All Games will be played at our Boys and Girls Clubs - Sarver Gym 
located at 1221 Encinitas Blvd, Encinitas

Wednesday
April 
15th 

Friday 
April 17th



Mission Estancia vs Ocean Knoll
Olivenhain Pioneer vs Paul Ecke Central

Park Dale Lane vs Ada Harris
La Costa Heights vs Flora Vista

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

GameDate

2026 Boys Basketball Schedule

Time
Wednesday

April
22nd

Capri vs El Camino Creek 5:15pm
Friday 

April 24th

Mission Estancia vs El Camino Creek 5:15pm

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Olivenhain Pioneer vs Capri
La Costa Heights vs Paul Ecke Central

Ada Harris vs Ocean Knoll
Park Dale Lane vs Flora Vista

Wednesday
April
29th

Ocean Knoll vs Flora Vista
Ada Harris vs Mission Estancia

La Costa Heights vs Capri
Park Dale Lane vs Paul Ecke Central

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Friday 
May 1st

El Camino Creek vs Olivenhain Pioneer 5:15pm

Wednesday
May 6th

Park Dale Lane vs Ocean Knoll
Paul Ecke Central vs El Camino Creek

Mission Estancia vs Capri
Flora Vista vs Olivenhain Pioneer

Friday 
May 8th

Ada Harris vs La Costa Heights 5:15pm

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Ada Harris vs Paul Ecke Central
Olivenhain Pioneer vs La Costa Heights

Flora Vista vs Mission Estancia
Capri vs Ocean Knoll

Wednesday
May 13th

Friday 
May 15th

Playoff Games: Wed. May 27  - Girls @3:30pm & 4:30pm/ Boys @ 5:30pm & 6:30pmth

Championship Games: Friday May 29     - Girls @ 3:30pm and Boys @ 4:30pmth

3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

El Camino Creek vs Park Dale Lane 5:15pm

Wednesday
May 20th

Friday 
May 22th


