



## 2026 *Boys* Basketball Schedule

<b>Date</b>	<b>Game</b>	<b>Time</b>
<b>Wednesday March 11th</b>	El Camino Creek vs Ocean Knoll Flora Vista vs Paul Ecke Central Ada Harris vs Capri Mission Estancia vs La Costa Heights	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday March 13th</b>	Olivenhain Pioneer vs Park Dale Lane	5:15pm
<b>Wednesday March 18th</b>	Ocean Knoll vs Olivenhain Pioneer Mission Estancia vs Paul Ecke Central Flora Vista vs Capri La Costa Heights vs Park Dale Lane	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday March 20th</b>	El Camino Creek vs Ada Harris	5:15pm
<b>No Games During Spring Break: 3/23 - 4/3</b>		
<b>Wednesday April 8th</b>	La Costa Heights vs Ocean Knoll Paul Ecke Central vs Capri Mission Estancia vs Park Dale Lane Olivenhain Pioneer vs Ada Harris	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday April 10th</b>	El Camino Creek vs Flora Vista	5:15pm
<b>Wednesday April 15th</b>	Capri vs Park Dale Lane Olivenhain Pioneer vs Mission Estancia Ada Harris vs Flora Vista La Costa Heights vs El Camino Creek	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday April 17th</b>	Ocean Knoll vs Paul Ecke Central	5:15pm

**All Games will be played at our Boys and Girls Clubs - Sarver Gym located at 1221 Encinitas Blvd, Encinitas**



# 2026 *Boys* Basketball Schedule

<b>Date</b>	<b>Game</b>	<b>Time</b>
<b>Wednesday April 22nd</b>	Mission Estancia vs Ocean Knoll Olivenhain Pioneer vs Paul Ecke Central Park Dale Lane vs Ada Harris La Costa Heights vs Flora Vista	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday April 24th</b>	Capri vs El Camino Creek	5:15pm
<b>Wednesday April 29th</b>	Olivenhain Pioneer vs Capri La Costa Heights vs Paul Ecke Central Ada Harris vs Ocean Knoll Park Dale Lane vs Flora Vista	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday May 1st</b>	Mission Estancia vs El Camino Creek	5:15pm
<b>Wednesday May 6th</b>	Ocean Knoll vs Flora Vista Ada Harris vs Mission Estancia La Costa Heights vs Capri Park Dale Lane vs Paul Ecke Central	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday May 8th</b>	El Camino Creek vs Olivenhain Pioneer	5:15pm
<b>Wednesday May 13th</b>	Park Dale Lane vs Ocean Knoll Paul Ecke Central vs El Camino Creek Mission Estancia vs Capri Flora Vista vs Olivenhain Pioneer	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday May 15th</b>	Ada Harris vs La Costa Heights	5:15pm
<b>Wednesday May 20th</b>	Ada Harris vs Paul Ecke Central Olivenhain Pioneer vs La Costa Heights Flora Vista vs Mission Estancia Capri vs Ocean Knoll	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm
<b>Friday May 22th</b>	El Camino Creek vs Park Dale Lane	5:15pm

**Playoff Games: Wed. May 27<sup>th</sup> - Girls @ 3:30pm & 4:30pm/ Boys @ 5:30pm & 6:30pm**

**Championship Games: Friday May 29<sup>th</sup> - Girls @ 3:30pm and Boys @ 4:30pm**